Somerset Homeowners Association

Somerset / Rumpke Trash & Recycle Collection Schedule

Date

Trash

Recycle

Thursday, July 9, 2020

Thursday, July 16, 2020

Thursday. July 23, 2020

Thursday, July 30, 2020

Thursday, August 6, 2020

Thursday, August 13, 2020

Thursday, August 20, 2020

Thursday, August 27, 2020

Thursday, September 3, 2020

Thursday, September 17, 2020

Thursday, September 24, 2020

Thursday October 1, 2020

Thursday, October 8, 2020

Thursday, October 15, 2020

Thursday, October 22, 2020

Thursday, October 29, 2020

Thursday, November 5, 2020

Thursday, November 12, 2020

Thursday, November 19, 2020

Thursday, December 3, 2020

Thursday, December 10, 2020

Thursday, December 17, 2020

Thursday, December 24, 2020

Thursday, December 31, 2020

Date Trash

Recycle

Thursday, January 7, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Thursday, February 11, 2021

Thursday, February 18, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Thursday, March 18, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Thursday, April 8, 2021

Thursday, April 15, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021

Thursday, May 6, 2021

Thursday, May 13, 2021

Thursday, May 20, 2021

Thursday, May 27, 2021

Thursday, June 10, 2021

Thursday, June 17, 2021

Thursday, June 24, 2021

Thursday, July 1, 2021

Legend
Regular Schedule

Holiday Schedule



